
CA 5 - E May Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

54
1674

3766
4573
1660

69
1921

4047
4933
1447

103
3266

3907
5166
2681

46
1583

4300
6203
486

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - English Speaking Areas  Leader: Open

July 2022 to May 2023 (11 months) Results

CA 5 - E

May (Only Results)

May-20 May-21 May-22 May-23

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
151
119
484
-164

8
207
263
499
28

14
339
269
503
127

7
207
225
627
-50

CA 5 - E

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

16
502
576
2669
-1405

46
1262
1330
2471
390

65
1891
1561
3322
427

CA 5 - E

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

15
440
1411
1197
782

21
521
1427
1011
1054

30
817
1292
1408
830

10
440
1764
1209
1122

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

15
440
1411
1197
782

21
521
1427
1011
1054

30
817
1292
1408
830

10
440
1764
1209
1122

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



May (Only) Results

May-20 May-21 May-22 May-23

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
48
168
-91

6
137
154
176
132

2
54
78
196
-63

0
8
44
216
-152

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
48
168
-91

6
137
154
176
132

2
54
78
196
-63

0
8
44
216
-152

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
75
89

1077
-881

15
414
382
923
-65

13
431
259
1320
-572

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
75
89

1077
-881

15
414
382
923
-65

13
431
259
1320
-572

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

33
1008
1728
2153
1111

43
1203
1752
3032
116

59
2091
1952
2908
1604

21
705
1663
3875
-896

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
4
95
137
-22

1
42
136
200
-17

0
1

154
111
52

2
68
207
133
158

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

33
1012
1823
2290
1089

44
1245
1888
3232
99

59
2092
2106
3019
1656

23
773
1870
4008
-738

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



May (Only) Results

May-20 May-21 May-22 May-23

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
93
29
102
38

2
66
53
201
-50

10
233
144
198
194

4
120
141
308
81

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
10
12
5

0
0
5
23
-18

0
0
6
14
-8

1
25
9
14
21

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
94
39
114
43

2
66
58
224
-68

10
233
150
212
186

5
145
150
322
102

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
233
319
737
-113

29
784
723
874
795

46
1307
987
1418
1077

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
125
23
22
134

0
0
65
52
15

3
70
38
84
29

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

12
358
342
759
21

29
784
788
926
810

49
1377
1025
1502
1106

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
222
526
1047
-180

4
145
717
650
307

14
356
496
722
197

13
370
659
979
102

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
222
526
1047
-180

4
145
717
650
307

14
356
496
722
197

13
370
659
979
102

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



May (Only) Results

May-20 May-21 May-22 May-23

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
35
32
202
-116

0
4
51
99
-36

2
52
40
95
3

2
54
31
89
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
35
32
202
-116

0
4
51
99
-36

2
52
40
95
3

2
54
31
89
0

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
69
144
832
-545

2
63
159
621
-357

3
83
275
490
-99

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
69
144
832
-545

2
63
159
621
-357

3
83
275
490
-99

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
39
-31

0
10
15
40
-13

0
1
13
17
-2

0
0
7
7
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
6
39
-31

0
10
15
40
-13

0
1
13
17
-2

0
0
7
7
0

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



May (Only) Results

May-22

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
0
1

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
0
1

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

2021-2022
4th Qtr

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
1
0

0
1
1
1
2

0
0
2
10
-8

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
1
0

0
1
1
1
2

0
0
2
10
-8

MD GMT Area CA 5 - E




